

7.1.10. The Institution has a prescribed code of conduct for students, teachers, administrators and other staff and conducts periodic programmes in this regard.

1. The Code of Conduct is displayed on the website.

2. There is a committee to monitor adherence to the Code of Conduct.

3. Institution organizes professional ethics programmes for students, teachers, administrators and other staff.

4. Annual awareness programmes on Code of Conduct are organised.

https://gourmaha.org/uploads/files/210.pdf

1. The Code of Conduct is displayed on the website.

2.There is a committee to monitor adherence to the Code of Conduct: Code of Conduct Committee :

Members-1 Dr.Ashim Kumar Sarkar, Principal, Chairman.

3.Arijit Bhattacharya, Public Relation Officer, Assistant Professor, Member.

4.Dr.S.Biswas, Appellate Officer, Member, Assistant Professor, Convener.

5.Urmimala Basak Ray,TCS from the year2020, Assistant Professor, Convener.

Alkim Kuman Jaskar

Principal GOUR MAHAVIDYALAYA Mangalbari, Malda.

AT NAAC(2nd Cycle) B+ P.o. Mangalbari, Dist.: Malda. Pin-732142 Phone: 03512-260547; Fax 03512-260547 E-mail. gour maha@yahoo.co.in www.gourmaha.org Dr. Ashim Kumar Sarkar Principal principalgourcollege@gmail.co classmate Proceedingts of the meeting of the Code moni-toping committee held on 7.7.2019 at 5 p.M. in the priencipal's chamber. (-107/07/12 Dime 07/07/19 It is observed that code of conduct is pre-parsed by md munsed Alam, passistant pr-odesson, A. Bhattacharija, passistant prodess-on in computer science. MIQ I GIO It is also observed that the docoment is uploaded in the college plebite. Principal GOUR MAHAVIDYALAYA Mangalbari, Malda Mangaltan, Maida.

GOUR M

C(2^{md} Cycle) **B+** Co. Mangalbari, Dist. Malda, Pin-732142 F. S. Mangalbari, Dist. 22-200547 F. S. Mangalbari, Dist. 22-200547 F. S. Mangalbari, Dist. 22-200547 F. S. Mangalbari, Dist. 2007 F. S. Mangalbari, D GOUR M (1) Dr. Ashim Kumar Sarkar Principal principalgourcollege@gmail.com Proceedings of ectings of the meeting of conduct monitoring comm eade the 9 hours Oht Maha ridyalaya held 17.8 12019 1 17/08/2019 Bione 2 .. Resolved .. that - phiA.K. Sarkar; hogpamme prichcipal wi discuss the pule and regula tions the code of conduct 03 18.8. on in the schenion PIM 2019 ert · avaia ? 8 011 2 dolat Principal ." GOUR MAHANIOVALAN Principal COUR MAHAVIDYALAYA Mangalbari, Malila Mangalbari, Malda.

BY NAAC(2nd Cycle) B+ P.C. Mangalbasi, Diss.: Malda, Pin-732142 P.C. Mangalbasi, D.C. Man GOUR M Dr. Ashim Kumar Sarkar Principal principalgourcollege@gmail.com Date_) Page -Proceedings of the meetings held on 19.8. 2019 at 4. p.m. in the priencipal's chember. Biong 108/19 is observed that the code of conduct was held on 18.8.2019. programme Resolved that pro s. Biswas, Conveners, ede of conduct monitoring committee quill organise a programme an code of conduct onganise VA GOUR MAHAVIDYALAYS Incoming Principal GOUR MAHAVIDYALAYA abland inselfaguante Mangalbari, Malda.

BY RAAC(2nd Cycle) B+ P.O. Mangalbari, Dist.: Malda, Pin-732142 Mangalbari, Dist.: Malda, Pin-732142 P.O. Mangalbari, D. M Dr. Ashim Kumar Sarkar Principal principalgourcollege@gmail.com Proceedings of the meeting of the code of conduct monitoring committee held on 2.2.2020. orfron 02/02/2020 . Rescolved that the code of conduct conduct will be held on 14.2.2020. • GOUR MAHAVIDYALAYA Principal panagal Mangalbari, Malda AYATAYOVAHAM MUNYA Mangalhari, Maida.

GOUR M

ACCREDITED BY NAAC(2nd Cycle) B+ No. Antipathing and the second secon Dr. Ashim Kumar Sarkar Principal principal ourcollege@gmail.com

2.Institution organizes professional ethics programmes for students, teachers, administrators and other staff.



Dr.Ashim Kumar Sarkar, Principal,Gour Mahavidyala, discussed different issues concerning rules and regulations, obligations and responsibilities on18.08.2019 (Seminar Hall).

> Albin numer Saskar Principal GOUR MAHA VIDYALAYA Mangalbari, Malda



4. Annual awareness programmes on Code of Conduct are organised.



Dr.S.Biswas, A<u>appellate Officer</u>, organised a programme on Code of Conduct on20.6.2019.Dr.Biswas discussed in detail rules and regulations and code of conduct of Gour Mahavidyalaya,Malda.

> Albin huma Saskan Principal GOUR MAHAVIDYALAYA Mangalbari, Malda



4. Annual awareness programmes on Code of Conduct are organised.



Dr.S.Biswas, A<u>appellate Officer</u>, organised a programme on Code of Conduct on 3.2.2022(Teaching and Non-Teaching Staff-Virtual Class room).

> Alkin numer Saskar Principal GOUR MAHAVIDYALAYA Mangalbari, Malda